## OFFICIAL COP Doc# 2035010028 Fee ≇93.00 RHSP FEE:59.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT** KAREH A. YARBROUGH **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** COOK COUNTY CLERK A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858**-**5294 DATE: 12/15/2020 10:29 AM PG: 1 OF 3 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2022 77601 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer, attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 1410416009 04/14/2014 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of As ugn he in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also include affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' ident, ied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check and of mese three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANUS name and/or address: Complete item 6a cr 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAMEALLY FINANCIAL OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N'AME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (18 or 7b) from exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEALLY FINANCIAL 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX POSTAL JOSS STATE COUNTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 3333 Finley Road, Suite 600 **Downers Grove** IL 60515 **USA** ASSIGN collateral 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral

	MARKE OF SECURED DARTY OF RECORD ALITHO	ORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a	or Sh) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
	f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		or ab) (name or Assignor, it this is all reasignate	in,
	9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAMEALLY FINANCIAL			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

2022 77601

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: ALBERTO JOSEPH WEBER - BC 154, PDN 22435

2035010028 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

_	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEI	NDMEN	T ADDE	NDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER; Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1410416009 04/14/2014							
12.	12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	ALLY FINANCIAL						
OR	1.1-10			-			
OIN	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			,			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN(TIAL/S)		S	UFFIX			
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing rule ent (Name				ng purposes only in s		
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full na ne; Jo not omit, 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	, modify, or abbro	eviate any part o	f the Debtor's n	ame); see Instruction	ns if name does not fit	
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	r	FIRST PERSO	NIAL NIAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	WEBER	C	ALBERT			JOSEPH	301112
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): ee the Exhibit "A" attached hereto and ma	ide a part	receof.				
		•	$\tau_{\odot}$				
				).			
				45			
					C		
					0		
					Clar		
						0.	
						O <sub>ff</sub>	
						Co	
				r			
	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral		as a fixture filing	See the hereof.	Exhibit "A" a	ttached hereto and mad	e a part
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe (if Debtor does not have a record interest): BERTO JOSEPH WEBER	ed in item 17		1101001.			
47	47 S PULASKI RD,						
Cr	HICAGO, Illinois, 60632						
18.	MISCELLANEOUS:						
	ook County, Illinois						

2035010028 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL CO**

**EXHIBIT A** 

Tax Id Number(s): 19-11-100-015-0000, 19-11-100-016-0000, 19-11-100-017-0000

Land Situated in the City of Chicago in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois

Lots 15, 16, and 17 (except that part of the foregoing lots lying West of a line 50 feet East of and parallel with the West line of Section 11, herein after described) in Block 3 in Murdock, James and Company's Archer Addition being a subdivision in the Northwest quarter of Section 11, Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the ian,
1917 South Pc.

Or Cook Collings Clark's Office Third Princip?! Meridian, Cook County, Illinois.

Client Reference: 41-17 South Pulaski Road, Chicago, Illinois 60632-4113